
1-5 80 60 40 20 0

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

1. $19.30

2. $10.01

3. $92.03

4. $69.33

5. $66.39

     

Determine the amount of money shown.

Counting Money

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers



1-5 80 60 40 20 0

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

1. $19.30

2. $10.01

3. $92.03

4. $69.33

5. $66.39

     

Determine the amount of money shown.

Counting Money

Math www.CommonCoreSheets.com

Name:

Answers

Answer Key


	Worksheet
	Answer Key

